
Ulster Automobile Club Firecracker Rally  17 Nov 12

Overall Results
Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Class Total Gap to lead Gap to previous

1 4 James Woods/Chris Ragg Peugeot 106 2 8
2 3 Ciaran Carey/Rachel Muldoon Vauxhall Nova 2 33 +25

3 5 Malcolm Johnston/Michael Gilmore Škoda Felicia 3 45 +37 +12

4 6 Brian Hanna/Paul Forsythe Peugeot 106 3 113 +105 +68

5 1 Nigel Simpson/David Howard Vauxhall Astra 2 143 +135 +30

6 2 Roger Flynn/Clifford Auld MG Midget 2 306 +298 +163

7 8 Andy Hughes/Kerry Moreland-Moore Not "Paul" 4 70 +62 -236

8 12 Alistair Barker/Colleen Barker Peugeot 206 4 91 +83 +21

9 9 Gavin Campbell/Cathy Campbell Mazda MX-5 4 105 +97 +14

10 7 Neil Anderson/Kathryn Vaux "Luigi" 4 134 +126 +29

11 14 Andrew Craig/Liam Doherty Nissan Micra 4 155 +147 +21

12 11 Jonathan Hernderson/John Henderson Nissan Micra 4 170 +162 +15

13 15 John Clarke/Richard Nelson Mazda MX-5 4 326 +318 +156

14 10 Johnny Kennedy/Conor Kennedy Mazda MX-5 4 459 +451 +133

Results by Tom Brown / RallyScore.net



Ulster Automobile Club Firecracker Rally  17 Nov 12

Class 2      Experts
Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total Gap to lead Gap to previous

1 4 James Woods/Chris Ragg Peugeot 106 8
2 3 Ciaran Carey/Rachel Muldoon Vauxhall Nova 33 +25

3 1 Nigel Simpson/David Howard Vauxhall Astra 143 +135 +110

4 2 Roger Flynn/Clifford Auld MG Midget 306 +298 +163

Class 3      Novices
Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total Gap to lead Gap to previous

1 5 Malcolm Johnston/Michael Gilmore Škoda Felicia 45
2 6 Brian Hanna/Paul Forsythe Peugeot 106 113 +68

Class 4      Rally School
Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total Gap to lead Gap to previous

1 8 Andy Hughes/Kerry Moreland-Moore Not "Paul" 70
2 12 Alistair Barker/Colleen Barker Peugeot 206 91 +21

3 9 Gavin Campbell/Cathy Campbell Mazda MX-5 105 +35 +14

4 7 Neil Anderson/Kathryn Vaux "Luigi" 134 +64 +29

5 14 Andrew Craig/Liam Doherty Nissan Micra 155 +85 +21

6 11 Jonathan Hernderson/John Henderson Nissan Micra 170 +100 +15

7 15 John Clarke/Richard Nelson Mazda MX-5 326 +256 +156

8 10 Johnny Kennedy/Conor Kennedy Mazda MX-5 459 +389 +133

Results by Tom Brown / RallyScore.net
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4
James Woods

Chris Ragg
Peugeot 106 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 8 1 1 4

3
Ciaran Carey

Rachel Muldoon

Vauxhall 

Nova
2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 16 1 2 33 2 2 3

1
Nigel Simpson

David Howard

Vauxhall 

Astra
2 30 30 15 1 2 3 3 3 3 18 3 1 8 7 6 6 4 143 3 5 1

2
Roger Flynn

Clifford Auld
MG Midget 2 1 1 30 30 30 3 3 2 3 3 3 30 10 9 6 5 6 5 1 5 30 30 30 30 306 4 6 2

5
Malcolm Johnston

Michael Gilmore
Škoda Felicia 3 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 5 2 15 1 1 2 2 4 45 1 3 5

6
Brian Hanna

Paul Forsythe
Peugeot 106 3 3 30 2 1 30 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 3 1 4 19 4 2 1 1 113 2 4 6

8
Andy Hughes

Kerry Moreland-Moore
Not "Paul" 4 1 30 1 15 8 4 4 4 3 70 1 8

12
Alistair Barker

Colleen Barker
Peugeot 206 4 1 2 1 1 4 3 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 3 30 30 91 2 12

9
Gavin Campbell

Cathy Campbell
Mazda MX-5 4 1 2 2 2 6 8 3 6 7 6 9 8 2 1 30 3 2 2 2 2 1 105 3 9

7
Neil Anderson

Kathryn Vaux
"Luigi" 4 1 30 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 6 10 10 19 10 1 2 30 2 134 4 7

14
Andrew Craig

Liam Doherty
Nissan Micra 4 3 4 4 2 30 16 5 1 30 7 7 3 3 2 1 4 3 1 1 2 1 5 1 1 16 2 155 5 14

11
Jonathan Hernderson

John Henderson
Nissan Micra 4 2 30 1 7 7 6 7 10 10 2 15 1 4 6 2 30 30 170 6 11

15
John Clarke

Richard Nelson
Mazda MX-5 4 2 2 2 2 30 17 30 1 2 3 3 30 30 5 1 6 7 1 1 17 4 2 8 30 30 30 30 326 7 15

10
Johnny Kennedy

Conor Kennedy
Mazda MX-5 4 4 4 4 3 7 7 30 7 30 6 6 30 30 2 1 7 9 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 459 8 10

2 Early 15 Wrong Direction 30 OTL

Ulster Automobile Club


